2024 WHITLEY COUNTY BRED, BORN & RAISED SWINE NOMINATION FORM

DUE TO LIVESTOCK CLUB LEADER ONLY Jason Arnold, 5870 W 700 S, South Whitley, IN 46787 Postmark by May 15, 2024 (Checks are payable to Whitley County Swine Club)

Only nominate animals for either the BBR or BBO program. DO NOT enroll animals in both programs

THIS FORM CONTAINS (circle one): **BARROWS GILTS** (Barrows & Gilts MUST BE ON SEPARATE SHEETS)

Name of Exhibito	or(s)			
	(This form is f	(This form is for nomination of animals, not exhibitors. All exhibitors from the same family can be included on this form).		
	All exhibitors from	the same family can be include	a on uns torni).	
Breeder				
Address				
Breed	Ear Notch	Breed	Ear Notch	
1		11		
2		12		
3		13		
4		14		
5		15		
8		18		
9				
		20		

I hereby certify that the above information is correct, that the animal represented on this nomination form was bred, born and raised in Whitley County, IN and that I sold to the above listed Whitley County 4-H member.

Breeder's Signature

4-H Member's Signature(s)

4-H Member Parent's Signature

(Over for other info & pricing)

WHITLEY COUNTY SWINE BRED, BORN & RAISED

- 1. Only animals which have been bred, born and raised in Whitley County are eligible.
- 2. Animals must be nominated by their breeder in order to be eligible.
- *3.* The nomination form is **NOT** complete unless it is accompanied by the nomination fee and required signatures.
- 4. The Whitley County Bred, Born and Raised Champions will be selected following the Grand Champion drive. (Example: Bred, Born and Raised Champion and Reserve Champion Gilt will be selected following the Grand Champion Gilt drive from the highest placing Whitley County Bred, Born & Raised gilt in each class, providing the Grand Champion and/or Reserve Grand Champions are not eligible).
- 5. The Whitley County Bred, Born and Raised Champion Barrow will have the opportunity to sell in third position in the 4-H Livestock Auction (following the Grand and Reserve Grand Champions). In all cases, the Reserve Champion Whitley County Bred, Born & Raised animals will have the opportunity to sell immediately following their respective Champion.